
Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Date Incurred Reason Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Alan Dickson Taxis MINICAB 11/10/2023 14.28
Alan Dickson Taxis MINICAB 11/10/2023 14.28

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 27/09/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - BRISTOL 
TEMPLE M -31 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 10/10/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 120 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 11/10/2023 CARDIFF CENTRAL - BRISTOL TEMPLE M 54.9 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 22/11/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 54 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 05/12/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 54 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 29/11/2023 GLASGOW CENTRAL - LONDON 64 0
Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 01/12/2023 LONDON - GLASGOW CENTRAL 80 0
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 06/12/2023 The Parkgate Hotel 125 0 x1 night
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 11/10/2023 Thistle London Marble Arch 145 0 x1 night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 05/11/2023 Thistle London Marble Arch 600 0
x5 nights at 
£120 per night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 20/11/2023 The Hoxton Shepherds Bush 230 0
x2 nights at 
£115 per night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 22/11/2023 Park Inn Cardiff City Centre 50 0 x1 night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 18/12/2023 Holiday Inn London Regent's Park 345 0
x3 nights at 
£115 per night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 29/11/2023 Dorsett Shepherds Bush 230 0

x4 nights at 
£57.50 per 
night

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 17/01/2024 Edinburgh Holyrood Hotel 81.67 0 x1 night


